UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U7SH02                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-095,A
2-INPUT NOR GATE
�  DESCRIPTION
The U7SH02 is a 2-input NOR gate, it provides the function Y=A+B
This device has power-down protective circuit, preventing device

1
*Pb-free plating product number: U7SH02L
� ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
U7SH02-AF5-R U7SH02L-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U7SH02-AL5-R U7SH02L-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
U7SH02L-AF5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating